
1 

 

Annexure-I 

DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS/CONTRACTS (ABOVE ` 5.00 LAKH) PLACED FROM RAJASTHAN PROJECT OF OIL INDIA LIMITED 
DURING THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER’ 2012. 

Sl. 
No 

Tender No. Tender 
Date 

Brief 
Description 

Mode 
of 
Tender 

Bidding 
Type 

Bid 
Closing 
Date 

No. of 
Offers 
Recei-
ved 

Nos. & Name 
of Parties 
qualified after 
Technical 
Evaluation 

Nos. & Name 
of parties not 
qualified after 
technical 
evaluation 

Whether 
contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tender 
/evaluated 
L1 

PO 
/Contract 
No. & 
Date 

Value 
(` in 
lakhs) 

Schedule 
date of 
completion 
of supplies 

1. JID6462L13 23.06.2012 Passenger Lift  Limited Single 
Bid 

07.08.2012 Two 
1.M/s Omega 
Elevators, 
Ahmadabad 

1.M/s Apex 
Elevators, New 
Delhi 

Yes 
7905688 
dated 
05.11.2012 

13.16 
Lakhs 

8 Weeks 

2. JFD6342L13 14.06.2012 
Gas 
Chromatograph Limited 

Single 
Bid 28.08.2012 Two 

1. M/s 
Hydrocarbon 
Solutions (I) 
Pvt. Ltd, 
Bangalore 

1. M/s Perkin- 
Elmer 
International    
C V, 
Switzerland  
 

Yes 
7950762 
dated 
28.11.2012 

21.06 
Lakhs 18 Weeks 

3. JID6279L13 08.06.2012 
Gas Flow 
Computer 

Limited 
Single 
Bid 

24.07.2012 One 

1.M/s Emerson 
Process 
Management 
(I) Pvt. Ltd, 
Mumbai 

None  Yes 
7905732  
dated 
30.11.2012 

16.13 
Lakhs 

18 Weeks 

4. SJI7481P13 24.09.2012 

100 KW 
SOLAR  
ENERGY 
PROJECT 

Open 
Two 
Bid 19.10.2012 Four 

1. M/s Moser 
Baer Solar 
Limited, Noida

2. M/s Eversun 
Energy Pvt. 
Ltd., Bangalore

 

1. M/s Waree 
Energies Pvt. 
Ltd., Mumbai 

Yes 
7905733  
dated 
30.11.2012 

192.77 
Lakhs 3 months 



2 

 

3. M/s 
Rajasthan 
Electronics & 
Instruments 
Ltd., Jaipur 

5. JCC7768L13 26.10.2012 Rain Water 
Harvesting 

Limited Single 
Bid 

20.11.2012 Two 

1. M/s Kan 
Singh 
Constructions 
& Suppliers, 
Jaisalmer 

2. M/s R.R 
Enterprises, 
Jodhpur 

None Yes 
6106847   
dtd: 
30.11.2012 

24.85 
Lakhs 

90 days 

 


